RV2 OVER THE PIPE HOSE
HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611                                            PHONE: 800‐584‐4168 FAX: 312‐421‐6327
  1/2
QTY
Dia Outer Dia Lngth-ft Press Bend R Wt.
Product No.
(in) (in) (ft) (psi) (in) (lbs)
  1/2 0.88 12 60 2 3.84 HOSE-RV2-12-0050
  5/8 1 12 60 2 4.32 HOSE-RV2-12-0062
  3/4 1.13 12 58 3 5.76 HOSE-RV2-12-0075
  7/8 1.25 12 55 3 6.6 HOSE-RV2-12-0087
  1 1.38 12 53 3 7.32 HOSE-RV2-12-0100
  1 1/8 1.5 12 50 3 8.04 HOSE-RV2-12-0112
  1 1/4 1.63 12 44 3 8.64 HOSE-RV2-12-0125
  1 3/8 1.75 12 44 4 9.48 HOSE-RV2-12-0137
  1 1/2 1.88 12 44 4 10.08 HOSE-RV2-12-0150
  1 5/8 2 12 41 5 10.8 HOSE-RV2-12-0162
  1 3/4 2.13 12 41 5 11.52 HOSE-RV2-12-0175
  1 7/8 2.25 12 38 5 12.24 HOSE-RV2-12-0187
  2 2.38 12 35 6 12.84 HOSE-RV2-12-0200
   2 1/8 2.5 12 34 6 13.56 HOSE-RV2-12-0212
   2 1/4 2.63 12 34 6 14.16 HOSE-RV2-12-0225
   2 3/8 2.75 12 33 7 14.28 HOSE-RV2-12-0237
   2 1/2 2.88 12 30 8 14.76 HOSE-RV2-12-0250
   2 5/8 3 12 30 10 15.36 HOSE-RV2-12-0262
   2 3/4 3.13 12 29 10 16.08 HOSE-RV2-12-0275
   2 7/8 3.25 12 29 11 16.8 HOSE-RV2-12-0287
   3 3.38 12 26 13 18.12 HOSE-RV2-12-0300
   3 1/2 3.88 12 20 14 21 HOSE-RV2-12-0350
   4 4.38 12 18 15 23.76 HOSE-RV2-12-0400
   4 1/2 4.88 12 16 16 26.52 HOSE-RV2-12-0450
   5 5.38 12 14 28  32.8 HOSE-RV2-12-0500
   5 1/2 5.88 12 13 31 35.8 HOSE-RV2-12-0550
   6 6.38 12 11 33 41.04 HOSE-RV2-12-0600
MODEL:   RV2
DRAWN BY:
OVER THE PIPE
HOSE WITH WIRE
TDV 6/26/19
RV2 suction ready hose can slip over piping outer diameters for a
sleeve fit and is available in a wide range of diameters.
It is constructed of an oil, gasoline and heat resistant black Nitrile
tube and Neoprene cover with a 2-ply, Nylon mesh / helical wire
reinforced construction
Meets SAE J1527 TYPE A2, USCG 1942F and SAEJ2006R2 for
marine exhaust hose.
-20F to 212F.  Not for steam service.
Rated for full vacuum
12 ft and 60 ft lengths readily available
RV2 OVER THE PIPE HOSE
HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611                                            PHONE: 800‐584‐4168 FAX: 312‐421‐6327
  1/2
RV2 OVER THE PIPE HOSE
HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611                                            PHONE: 800‐584‐4168 FAX: 312‐421‐6327
  2/2
QTY
Dia Outer Dia Lngth-ft Press Bend R Wt.
Product No.
(in) (in) (ft) (psi) (in) (lbs)
   1/2 0.88 60 60 2 19.2 HOSE-RV2-60-0050
   5/8 1 60 60 2 21.6 HOSE-RV2-60-0062
   3/4 1.13 60 58 3 28.8 HOSE-RV2-60-0075
   7/8 1.25 60 55 3 33 HOSE-RV2-60-0087
   1 1.38 60 53 3 36.6 HOSE-RV2-60-0100
   1 1/8 1.5 60 50 3 40.2 HOSE-RV2-60-0112
   1 1/4 1.63 60 44 3 43.2 HOSE-RV2-60-0125
   1 3/8 1.75 60 44 4 47.4 HOSE-RV2-60-0137
   1 1/2 1.88 60 44 4 50.4 HOSE-RV2-60-0150
   1 5/8 2 60 41 5 54 HOSE-RV2-60-0162
   1 3/4 2.13 60 41 5 57.6 HOSE-RV2-60-0175
   1 7/8 2.25 60 38 5 61.2 HOSE-RV2-60-0187
   2 2.38 60 35 6 64.2 HOSE-RV2-60-0200
   2 1/8 2.5 60 34 6 67.8 HOSE-RV2-60-0212
   2 1/4 2.63 60 34 6 70.8 HOSE-RV2-60-0225
   2 3/8 2.75 60 33 7 71.4 HOSE-RV2-60-0237
   2 1/2 2.88 60 30 8 73.8 HOSE-RV2-60-0250
   2 5/8 3 60 30 10 76.8 HOSE-RV2-60-0262
   2 3/4 3.13 60 29 10 80.4 HOSE-RV2-60-0275
   2 7/8 3.25 60 29 11 84 HOSE-RV2-60-0287
   3 3.38 60 26 13 90.6 HOSE-RV2-60-0300
   3 1/2 3.88 60 20 14 105 HOSE-RV2-60-0350
   4 4.38 60 18 15 118.8 HOSE-RV2-60-0400
   4 1/2 4.88 60 16 16 132.6 HOSE-RV2-60-0450
   5 5.38 60 14 28 164 HOSE-RV2-60-0500
   5 1/2 5.88 60 13 31 179 HOSE-RV2-60-0550
   6 6.38 60 11 33 205.2 HOSE-RV2-60-0600
MODEL:   RV2
DRAWN BY:
OVER THE PIPE
HOSE WITH WIRE
TDV 6/26/19
RV2 suction ready hose can slip over piping outer diameters for a
sleeve fit and is available in a wide range of diameters.
It is constructed of an oil, gasoline and heat resistant black Nitrile
tube and Neoprene cover with a 2-ply, Nylon mesh / helical wire
reinforced construction
Meets SAE J1527 TYPE A2, USCG 1942F and SAEJ2006R2 for
marine exhaust hose.
-20F to 212F.  Not for steam service.
Rated for full vacuum
12 ft and 60 ft lengths readily available